
Zoho Sign Document ID: 4AC513693-7_GVKWM_DZOFCEVODWWJ2EGNHCQAQTXSB53-HL5OWVK 

OFFICIAL 
Contract Amendment - Provision of Revenue Generating Services 

Contract Reference: CCZZ23A03-2 

OFFICIAL 

Contract Change Notice 

Lucy Johnson 

13th December 2024 
© Crown copyright 2023 

Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

CHANGE CONTROL NOTICE (CCN) 

Contract Title: Contract for the Provision of Revenue Generating Services (The Contract) 

Contract Reference: CCZZ23A03 Contract Change Number: CCZZ23A03-2 

Date CCN issued: 20th December 2024 Date Change Effective from: 20th 

2024 
December 

Between: The Crown Commercial Service (The Buyer) and Bramble Hub Limited (The Supplier) 

 

1. The Contract is varied as follows: 

 
1.1. Amendment to the contract start date from 1st January 2023 to 1st April 2023 as this is when the contract 

formally commenced. This is to enable completion of the work required and will therefore move the expiry date 

from 31st December 2024 to 31st March 2025. There is no change to the value, scope or duration of the contract. 

2. Words and expressions in this Change Control Notice shall have the meanings given to them in the Contract. 

3. The Contract, including any previous Contract changes, authorised in writing by both Parties, shall remain effective 
and unaltered except as amended by this Change Control Notice. 

 

Change authorised to proceed by: (Buyer’s representative): 

 

Signature Print Name and Job Title 

 

 

 

Date 

  

 

Authorised for and on behalf of the Supplier: 
REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40 
Personal Information. 
 

 

Signature 

REDACTED TEXT under FOIA 
Section 40 
Personal Information. 

Jan 16 2025 17:10 GMT 

Print Name and Job Title 

  

 

 

 

Date 



Zoho Sign Document ID: 4AC513693-7_GVKWM_DZOFCEVODWWJ2EGNHCQAQTXSB53-HL5OWVK 

OFFICIAL 
Contract Amendment - Provision of Revenue Generating Services 

Contract Reference: CCZZ23A03-2 

OFFICIAL 

Contract Change Notice 

Lucy Johnson 

13th December 2024 
© Crown copyright 2023 

Page 2 of 1 

 

 

REDACTED TEXT under FOIA Section 40 
Personal Information. 
 

Signature Print Name and Job Title Date 

19/12/2024 REDACTED TEXT under FOIA 
Section 40 
Personal Information. 

 


